FLEXCO® SR™
RIVET HINGED Installation
Easier.
The new scalloped design of the riser plate allows for fast, accurate
alignment of fastener strips on the anvil plate.
The riser plate positions the belt for easier feed into the fastener strips.
Stronger.

Percent
Mg
Magnesium
Ti
Titanium
5356 5.5 0.2
6005 0.6 0.1
6061 1.0 0.0
7075 2.5 0.0
Authorised Distributor:
Ordering Information
Aluminum MSRT Applicator Complete
Belt Width Ordering
Number Item Code
mm in.
750 30 MSRT-30-AL 40771
900 36 MSRT-36-AL 40773
1050 42 MSRT-42-AL 40775
1200 48 MSRT-48-AL 40776
1500 60 MSRT-60-AL 40782
1800 72 MSRT-72-AL 40783
2130 84 MSRT-84-AL 40784
2430 96 MSRT-96-AL 40785
Aluminum MSRT8 Applicator Complete
1200 48 MSRT8-48-AL 41115
1500 60 MSRT8-60-AL 41116
1800 72 MSRT8-72-AL 41117
2130 84 MSRT8-84-AL 41118
2430 96 MSRT8-96-AL 41119
Aluminum MSRT9 Applicator Complete
1200 48 MSRT9-48-AL 41812
1500 60 MSRT9-60-AL 41813
1800 72 MSRT9-72-AL 41814
2130 84 MSRT9-84-AL 41815
Patent Pending
New Door No. 51 • Anna Salai, Nagalkeni • Pammal Village • Chennai - 600 044 • Tamil Nadu • India
Tel: +91-44-4856-6762 • E-mail: info.india@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.